
BALANCE
SHEET

COMPANY BASE

PLANES

SHIPS

TRAINS

TRUCKS

UNDELIVERED
CONTAINERS

CASH

$100,000 each

$30,000 each

$20,000 each

$40,000 each

$20,000 each

$5,000 each

$100,000 $100,000 $100,000 $100,000

$150,000 $150,000 $150,000 $150,000

$100,000

$150,000

$100,000 $100,000 $100,000 $100,000

ASSETSTOTAL

FINANCED BY:

Note: Each period ‘Total Assets’ should equal and balance with ‘Total Finance’

(Green)

PLAYER

(Yellow) (Blue) (White)

Clipper
Logistics DHL Kuehne +

Nagel XPO Logistics

(Green) (Yellow) (Blue) (White)

Clipper
Logistics DHL Kuehne +

Nagel XPO Logistics

SHARES

BANK LOAN

ACCUMULATED PROFIT/LOSS

FINANCETOTAL


