EY
Building a better working world

BALANCE

Ruilding a botton	SHEET	Clipper Logistics	DHL	Kuehne + Nagel	XPO Logistics
Building a better working world	DI AVED	(Green)	(Yellow)	(Blue)	(White)
	PLAYER				
COMPANY BASE	\$100,000 each	\$100,000	\$100,000	\$100,000	\$100,000
PLANES	\$30,000 each				
SHIPS	\$20,000 each				
TRAINS	\$40,000 each				
TRUCKS	\$20,000 each				
UNDELIVERED CONTAINERS	\$5,000 each				
CASH					
TOTAL ASSETS					

FINANCED BY:		Clipper Logistics (Green)	DHL (Yellow)	Kuehne + Nagel (Blue)	XPO Logistics (White)
SHARES	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000
BANK LOAN	\$100,000	\$100,000	\$100,000	\$100,000	\$100,000
ACCUMULATED PROFIT/LOSS					
TOTAL FINANCE					

Note: Each period 'Total Assets' should equal and balance with 'Total Finance'